THIS SUMMER
enjoy the sun
and don't worry
about anything else
Feel the tranquillity of being protected at all times. CIRCUTOR
protects your installation at all times, even when you are
away, preventing electric supply outages caused by unwanted
tripping. Discover the advantages of the REC3 series.
ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES ALARMS SPRINKLERS SWIMMING POOLS
Energy efficiency technology
2 POLES 4 POLES
Type Code Reconnection mode In (A) Sensitivity
REC3-2P-40-30M P26121 Insulation 40 30 mA
REC3-2P-63-30M P26131 Insulation 63 30 mA
REC3-2P-40-300T P26123 Time 40 300 mA
REC3-2P-63-300T P26133 Time 63 300 mA
Type Code Reconnection mode In (A) Sensitivity
REC3-4P-40-30M P26221 Insulation 40 30 mA
REC3-4P-63-30M P26231 Insulation 63 30 mA
REC3-4P-40-300T P26223 Time 40 300 mA
REC3-4P-63-300T P26233 Time 63 300 mA
* Promotion valid until 30th September 2015.
** The REC3 2P models will be served in packs of 12 units and the REC3 4P models in packs of 6 units.